

*Computer Science, and Why errata:*

<u>page</u>	<u>line</u>	<u>alteration</u>
ToC	2	change 'Foreward' to 'Forward'
ToC	15	change 'Arithmetic' to 'Arithmatic'
41		Delete the ' $\wedge$ ' from under the horizontal bar in the $\wedge$ -use rule.
41		In line 2 of the proof, change ' $\vee$ ' to ' $\wedge$ '
45	13	move left parenthesis after ' $\neg$ '
52	1	change ' $\supset$ ' to ' $\forall$ '
63	1	add '<' at end of line
63	21	change ' $\supseteq$ ' to ' $\forall$ '
65	22	insert '<' between 'x' and 'y'
65	23	change ' $\neg A \Rightarrow B$ ' to ' $\neg A \vee B$ '
72		In exercise 4, change both occurrences of 'revz' to 'rev'
87	5	change 'S' to ' $\Sigma$ '
88		In the sixth expression, change 'e' to ' $\epsilon$ '
101		Change $Q''$ to $Q'$ (twice)
105	4	change ' $R^n l_j$ ' to ' $R^n 1_j$ '
105	5	change 'fi' to ' $f_i$ '